
To: " o Go[rembette©aol.com] 
From: 
Sent: Fri 1/19/2018 4:42:53 PM 
Subject: Re: Sky Clouds Update 

GREAT! (We require perfection also! Glad we arc on the same page ;) 

On Jan 19, 2018, at 11:29 AM, 

Good to hear from you 

wrote: 

Finishing touches are being applied to the painting, as we require perfection as well. 
Looking forward to Jeffrey, viewing the Sky Clouds painting...and loving it. 
It would be our pleasure, to move forward with additional paintings. We are here for Jeffrey. 

Will contact you as soon as we have the photo of the completed painting. 

Thank you for understanding, and your kind words. 
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SIM 
Fabulous! I know Jeffrey looks very forward to seeing the painting! (I hope he loves it as we have 

more pictures we would like to have painted as well!). 
Thank you for the sentiments. I have been an assistant for a very l000nnnggg time and try my best. 

Let me know what else you need from me and when painting can be sent. We will go on from there! 

Sent from my iPhone 
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1.11On Jan 17, 2018, at 10:35 PM te: 

Hi 

Everything is fine. 
Will send you the photo of the Sky Clouds, soon. 

Lesley, you have my admiration in that you are an, assistant to Jeffrey Epstein. 
He must rely on you, and your judgement greatly. 

Thank you! 

"lards, 
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----Original Mes 
From: a esley Gr 
To: Rita Painting 
Sent: Wed, Jan , 
Subject: Re: Sky Clouds Update 

Hello Rita...Wanted to check in and see where you stand with our painting! I believe we are 
right at 8 weeks...would love a report! Thanks, Lesley 

On Dec 20, 2017, at 8:37 AM, Rit rote: 

Lesley 
Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein 

Good Mornin 

As per email of Nov 16, 2017 8:43 pm. Timeline: 6.8 weeks for the commissioned oil 
painting completion. 

The painting is in process and being worked on. Will contact you as soon as the painting 
is ready to show. 
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We are here for you, with future updates. 

Best regards, 
Rita Acuna 
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Fro 
To: 
Sent. 
Subject: Re: Price Quote 

Hello Rita! We would like to proceed with this painting..Please provide me the next 
steps to take...thank you! Lesley 

19 PM, Rita 
wrote: 

Hi 

Primed timeline for a 4'w x 6'h oil on linen canvas, 
hand painted of clouds photo suppled. 

Price Quote: $650.00 plus Shipping $75.00 
Total Price: $725.00 Timeline: 6-8 weeks 

We accept all credit card payments via PayPal. 

Thank you for the opportunity. 

Best regards, 
Rita Acuna. 

From: Lesley Gro 
To: Rita Painting 
Sent: Wed, Dec 
Subject: Re: Sky Clouds Large Photo Question 

Good morning Rita. Wanted to check in with you and see how the oil painting is coming 
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along. It has been 4 weeks since we commissioned the 
painting....Could you give me an update for me to pass along to 
my boss? 

Thank you, 

OK!!! Will leave them all in. 

11111111ita 

Received $725.00 USD Payment PayPal 
Customer: 
Jeffrey Epstein 
9 East 71st Street 
New York, NY 10021 
United States 

Will keep in touch. Have a wonderful Thanksgiving. 

Best, 
Rita Acuna 

---Or 
From: 
To: Ri 
Sent: 
Subject: Re: Sky Clouds Large Photo Question 

Hi Rita... we would like to leave them all in!!! Thank you so much for 
asking... 

Hi Lesley, 

Noticed large butterfly shape top right of picture as well. Suggest we 
take both of them out of the oil 
painting. 

Let me know how to proceed. 

Best, 
Rita Acuna 

Frc 
To: 
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Sent: Mon, Nov 20, 2017 10:10 am 
Subject: Sky Clouds Large Photo Question 

Good Mornin 

Top left of ph d shapes, looks like butterfly wings? 
Perhaps a reflection? Would you like that to remain in the painting or taken 

out? 

Best, 
Rita Acuna 
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